
ID Name Home Place
21511102204 Zenkova Anastasia RUS 1
21511101241 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS 2
21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 3
21511101592 Makarova Olga RUS 4
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 5
21511303515 Erikhova Anastasia RUS 6

ID Name Home Place
21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1
21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS 2
21511new133 Ganicheva Darya RUS 3
21511304042 Zhukova Marina RUS 4
21511203024 Kryukova Ksenia RUS 5
21511303797 Psurtseva Tamara RUS 6

ID Name Home Place
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 1
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 2
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 3
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 4
11511303451 Chelushkin Andrey RUS 5
11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 6
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 7
11511303960 Urusov Mikhail RUS 8
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 9

ID Name Home Place
11511102193 Velikanov Gleb RUS 1
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 2

ID Name Home Place
21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1
21511102204 Zenkova Anastasia RUS 2
21511101216 Kharchenko Alla RUS 3
21511101241 Shemyakinskaya Yana RUS 4
21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS 5
21511101592 Makarova Olga RUS 6
21511new133 Ganicheva Darya RUS 7
21511303797 Psurtseva Tamara RUS 7
21511303515 Erikhova Anastasia RUS 7

ID Name Home Place
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 1
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 2
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11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 3
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 4
11511303451 Chelushkin Andrey RUS 5
11511000749 Vinogradov Gleb RUS 6
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 7
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 8
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 9
11511new215 Adzhigildyaev Pavel RUS 9
11511303960 Urusov Mikhail RUS 9
11511102193 Velikanov Gleb RUS 9

ID Name Home Place
21511001014 Lysenko Kristina RUS 1
21511102207 Pashkova Valentina RUS 2
21511102204 Zenkova Anastasia RUS 3
21511102209 Savina Tatiana RUS 4
21511303515 Erikhova Anastasia RUS 5
21511202555 Davydova Alina RUS 6
21511101592 Makarova Olga RUS 7

ID Name Home Place
21511203014 Bogdanova Sofia RUS 1
21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez Olga RUS 2
21511202686 Baryshnikova Aleksandra RUS 3
21511new133 Ganicheva Darya RUS 4
21511203024 Kryukova Ksenia RUS 5

ID Name Home Place
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 1
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 2
11511303279 Kozhanovskiy Yuriy RUS 3
11511101589 Gorbunov Sergey RUS 4
11511202971 Puzanov Artyom RUS 5
11511303831 Ershov Sergey RUS 6
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 7

ID Name Home Place
11511102197 Skurikhin Vyacheslav RUS 1
11511303751 Manin Lev RUS 2
11511102193 Velikanov Gleb RUS 3

ID Name Place
11511000316 Istomin Dmitriy RUS 1
11511000725 Tsokolov Aleksey RUS 2
11511000645 Shevarutin Dmitriy RUS 3
11511303831 Ershov Sergey RUS 4
11511000478 Meleshkevich Viktor RUS 5
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